
No. of 
,Licenee. 

9664 
9555 
9665 

10231 
9798 
9799 
4460 

10034 
10080 
10079 
9164 
9165 

10232 
10511 
10190 
9800 
9210 

10281 
10372 
10513 
10512 
10515 
10514 
10516 
10517 
10092 
8461 
9801 

10094 
IP093 
9820 

10069 
10211 
9052 
9802 
9803 
9804 
9805 
9806 
9137 
,8964 
9666 
9931 

10066 
10212 
9231 
9965 
9808 
9810 
9812 

~ ,. 

.\. ." 

N&'l,I6:oI Licensee; 

Har~;~~', .. .• 
Hewitt,~tb;m:Geolfrey' WQJleston 
Hosie, RJ:tSSdl ,. -
Houston"Ma.lc!mn He~ 
Hultson,,~ MhlJl" 
White, Frederiok Walter 
Giles, John Maokellair .• 
Franklin, Reginald Francis 
L. J. lnIlav.d. Ltd. 
L. J. lnIlav.d. :l;t;d. • • • • 
Freeman It. Jacksqn and 00., Ltd; 
Freem.an R. Jackson and Co., Ltd. 
Jeffries, A:rtnlU" .. 
Johnston, ErHt,Evelyn 
Johnston, Eric Evelyn •. 
Jones, A1fred,Lionel ' .• 
Jones, Porey Douglas 
Jones, Percy Douglaa .• 
Weber; Peter Hugh McCormick 
Emeny, Edward Charles, .. 
Emeny, Edward Charles;. 
Emeny, Edward Charles. " 
Emeny,Edward Chades .. 
Leigh1;on, William Hollis 
Burgess, Alla.n, '" . ',' 
Black, Arthur Alexander 
Lipscombe, Charles William 
Livhigsto:tte,Henry Gillies 
Lovell Batea, I.td. 
Lovell Bates, ,Ltd. 
McCrostie, Norman ,Hea.thcote 
,Macdonald", Alexander,W~ 
McDonald, Ernest Roderiuk 
'Macfarlane and Co., I.td. 
Macfar1a.ne Mid Co., Ltd. 
Maofar1a.ne and C9., Ltd. 
Macfarlap.e':I'rading Co., Ltd. 
Macfar1a.ne Trading Co., Ltd. 
Macfarlav.e Trading Co., Ltd. 
Bam, Ian Young 
McHardy, Job,il 
McKay, Ralph ' Bertram 
Rabone, John Henry 
R.S. MoKenZie;"L1;d. 
Willis, Allen 'l;Iedley .. 
Lee, Thomas Hubert (jun •• 
McMurtry, Norman Randal 
Julius, Frank Horaoe 
Julius, Frank Hora.oe 
Julius, Frank Horace 

,. 

;. 

'REGISTER OF LiCENOES TSSU1!JD UNDER THE AUCTIONEERS ACT, 1928-eontinued 

Name of FIrm (If any) of which 
Lleensee I. a Member, or RegIstered 
Company on whooe behalf Lice""" 

, Is'held. --I 

Henderson and,Q'p.,:Ltd. 
Hewitt's,A~ilID"Roonm and Land Agilncy 
Russell Ho,sie, Lt4. 
M. Houston and Ca. 
Hulston'jJ Auoti9n Rpoms 
Hutohiuson, ,White, Ltd. 
Hutt Va.lley Auotioneers. Ltd. 
Hutt Va.lley Markets, Ltd. 

W. Jeffries and Co. 
E. Johnston and Co. 
E. Johnston and Co. 
C. E. Jones, Ltd. 
J. Jones, Ltd .. . 
J. Jones, Ltd .. . 
J. Kers1a.ke and Co., Ltd. 
Laery and Co., Ltd. 
Laery and Co., Ltd. 
Laery and Co., Ltd. 
Laery and Co., Ltd. 
H. Ernest Leighton, Ltd. 
Levin and Co., Ltd. 
J. Lindsay and Co. 
C. W. Lipscombe, Ltd. .. 
H. G. Livingstone and Co. 

N.H. McCrostie and Co. 

E. R. McDonald and Son 

McGla.shans, Ltd. 
McHardy and Co. 
D. W. McKay, Ltd. 
R. S. MoKenzie, Ltd. 

McKenzie and Willis, Ltd. 
McMahon and Lee 

\1.{ 

N. R. McMurtry and Co., Ltd. 
Market Gardeners, Ltd. 
Market Gardeners, Ltd. 
Market Gardeners, Ltd. 

.. 

') 

Name of Seller. 

Milne, Victor Stinson •. 
Hewitt, Arthur Geoffrey Wolleston 
Hosie, Russell .. 
Houston, Malcolm Henry 
Hulston, Leonard Arthur 
White, Frederick Walter 
Giles" John Mackella.r 
Edwards, Raymond Arthur 
Ire1a.nd, Leonard James Tobin 
Summers, Donald 
Hanimond, Gordon Vernon 
Stewart, Thomas Dean 
Friedlander, David 
Johnston, Eric Trevor 
Leyy, Aubrey Dexter 
Jones, Alfred Lionel 
Boulter, Athol Hirons 
Cooke, Albert Alexander 
Weber, Peter Hugh McCormiok 
Cookston, Robert 
Guy, Williain 
McKearney, Murray James 
Wilson, William 
Leighton, William Hollis 
Sampson, Edward Wa.l1a.oe 
Black, Arthur Alexander 
Lipscombe, Charles William 
Livingstone, Henry Gillies 
Lovell, Albert Joseph 
Treacey, Thomas Greig .. 
McCrostie, Norman Heathcote 
Macdonald, Alexander William 
MoDonald, Ernest Roderick 
Hattie, Arnold .. 
MoFar1a.ne, Harry Wilfred 
Thompson, Edwin Franois 
Dineen, Ronald Dominic 
McKendry, John Terence 
Ryan, Maurioe Patrick Josef 
Bain, Ian Young 
McHardy, John 
McKain, John .. 
Rabone, John Henry 
McKenzie, Riohard Seddon 
Willis, Allan Hedley 
Lee, Thomas Hubert (jun.) 
McArtney, Roy 
Helson, Btanley Stewart .. 
Julius,' Frank Horace 
McMullan, Colin Garfield 

RegIstered om ... 

Invercargill .. • . 
Cameron St., Whangarei 
Invercargill .. .• 
Wharf St., Hokitika. .• 
235 Manohester St., Christchurch 
Christohurch 
290 Jackson St., Petone 
65 Jaokson St., Petone 
14 Manse St., Dunedin 
14 Manse St., Dunedin 
Wauganui 
Wauganui 
15 Sewell St., Hokitika 
8 WiI1eston St., Wellington 
8 Willeston St., Wellington 
174 Manchester St., Christohuroh 
City Markets, Auck1a.nd 
City Markets, Auck1a.nd 
Masterton -
Fruit Exchange, Allen St., Wellington 
Froit Exchange, Allen St., Wellington 
Fruit Exchange, Allen St., Wellington 
Fruit Exchange, Allen St., Wellington 
22 Brandon St., Wellington .. 
12-18 Customhouse Quay, Wellington 
93 Glasgow St., Dunedin 
53 and 55 Bridge St., Nelson .. 
109 Hereford St" Christohurch .. 
Comer of Bond andJ etty Sts., Dunedin .. 
Corner of Bond and Jetty Sts., Dunedin .. 
217 Manchester St., Christchuroh 
5 Dowling St., Dunedin 
96 Gloucester St., Christohurch 
Strathal1a.n St., Tini.a.ru 
152 Lichfield St, Christchuroh .. 
152 Liohfield St., Christchurch 
156 Liohfield St., Christchurch 
156 Lichfield St., Christchurch 
156 Lichfield St., Christchuroh 
Tennyson St., Napier 
Palmerston St., ,Riverton 
Invercargill " . 
Clyde St., Balolutha .. 
9-11 Dowling St., Dunedin 
120 Hereford St., ChristohUroh 
Reef ton 
Wynen St., Blenheim 
137 Liohfield St., Christohurch 
137 Liohfield St., Christchurch 
186 Havelock St. East, Ashburton 

.. Date Licence, Court by whloh 
lJI"anted. Licence granted 

1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49·'· 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/48 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 

13/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 

Inveroargill. 
Whangarei. 
Inveroargill. 
Hokitika.. 
Christchurch. 
Christchuroh. 
Lower Hutt. 
Lower Hutt. 
Dunedin. 
Dunedin. 
Wanganui. 
Wanganui. 
Hokitika. 
Wellington. 
Wellington. 
Christchurch. 
Auckland. 
Auck1a.nd. 
Maaterton. 
Wellington. 
Wellington. 
Wellington. 
Wellington. 
Wellington. 
Wellington . 
Dunedin. 
Nelson. 
Christohuroh. 
Dunedin. 
Dunedin. 
Christohuroh. 
Dunedin. 
Christchurch. 
Timaru. 
Christchurch. 
Christohurch. 
Christohurch. 
Christchuroh. 
Christohuroh. 
Napier. 
Riverton. ' 
Invercargill. 
Balclutha. 
Dunedin. 
Christchuroh. 
Reefton. 
Blenheim. 
Christchurch; 
Christchuroh. 
Christchurch. 
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